2025 Mountain West Marching Invitational Performance Schedule

Group Name

Div Perform Show Title

Director

Jerome High School

Twin Falls High School
Wendell High School
American Falls High School
Shelley High School

Snake River High School
Spring Creek High School
Canyon Ridge High School
LUNCH BREAK

Blackfoot High School
Thunder Ridge High School
Century High School
Burley High School
Pocatello High School
BREAK

Highland High School
Ridgeline High School

High Desert

Idaho Falls High School
Sky View High School
Mountain Crest High School
Madison High School
Idaho State University
AWARDS

PEEEERERRS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

5A

9:55
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30

2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00

National Anthem
Snow Day

Planetary Collisions

In the 80's

The Long Way Home

Dark Horse

How to Train Your Band

Metal Mania

Groovitude

LUNCH BREAK

It's Not Always Black and White
Breakout

Cleopatra

Dark Horse

Angels and Demons

BREAK

Icarus

Midas

Robin Hood: Prince of Thieves
Desert Scenes

Dracula: A Symphony of Horror
Shifting Sands

DreamzZzz

K-Pop Jams & Bangers
AWARDS

Hiroshi Fukuoka
Richard Nobbe

Dan McCarty
Robbie Hanchey
Shawn Vera
KayLynn Hammond
Christopher Hansen
Joy Atkin

Ben Hutchinson, Elena Hutchinson

Eric Skidmore
Mackenzie Caress
Tim Wood

Danny Roberts

Jamie Burtosky

Jeremy Wells

Jason Bull, Casey Emerson
Ron Henderson

Bryan Carpenter

Joel Yoder

Steven Klingler

Luke Strother



