2025 Mountain West Marching Invitational Performance Schedule

Group Name	Div	Perform	Show Title	Director
		9:55	National Anthem	
Jerome High School	1A	10:00	Snow Day	Hiroshi Fukuoka
Twin Falls High School	2A	10:15	Planetary Collisions	Richard Nobbe
Wendell High School	2A	10:30	In the 80's	Dan McCarty
American Falls High School	2A	10:45	The Long Way Home	Robbie Hanchey
Shelley High School	2A	11:00	Dark Horse	Shawn Vera
Snake River High School	2A	11:15	How to Train Your Band	KayLynn Hammond
Spring Creek High School	2A	11:30	Metal Mania	Christopher Hansen
Canyon Ridge High School	2A	11:45	Groovitude	Joy Atkin
LUNCH BREAK			LUNCH BREAK	
Blackfoot High School	3A	12:30	It's Not Always Black and White	Ben Hutchinson, Elena Hutchinson
Thunder Ridge High School	3A	12:45	Breakout	Eric Skidmore
Century High School	3A	1:00	Cleopatra	Mackenzie Caress
Burley High School	3A	1:15	Dark Horse	Tim Wood
Pocatello High School	3A	1:30	Angels and Demons	Danny Roberts
BREAK			BREAK	
Highland High School	4A	2:00	Icarus	Jamie Burtosky
Ridgeline High School	4A	2:15	Midas	Jeremy Wells
High Desert	4A	2:30	Robin Hood: Prince of Thieves	Jason Bull, Casey Emerson
Idaho Falls High School	4A	2:45	Desert Scenes	Ron Henderson
Sky View High School	4A	3:00	Dracula: A Symphony of Horror	Bryan Carpenter
Mountain Crest High School	4A	3:15	Shifting Sands	Joel Yoder
Madison High School	5A	3:30	DreamzZzz	Steven Klingler
Idaho State University		3:45	K-Pop Jams & Bangers	Luke Strother
AWARDS		4:00	AWARDS	